



Makerspace Cabinet 2018

Vendor Information:

Paxton Patterson, LLC.
 4141 W. 126th Street
 Alsip, IL 60803
 800-323-8484
 Fax: 708-594-1907
sales@paxpat.com

Bill To Address:

_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____

Instructor Name:

Instructor Email Address:



	PP #	Item Specifications	Unit Cost	UOM	QTY	Ext Cost
Safety	342006	Apron, Shop 29" x 40"	\$15.20	Each	6	\$91.20
	340053	Dusk Masks, Safety Disposable	\$9.10	Pkg/50	1	\$9.10
	340069	First Aid Kit for 25	\$37.00	Each	1	\$37.00
	342404	Glasses, Safety	\$1.95	Each	6	\$11.70
	242958	Gloves, Leather Work	\$4.35	Pair	6	\$26.10
Maint	422314	Brush, Bench, Flagged Acron 8"	\$11.40	Each	1	\$11.40
	422266	Dust Pan	\$10.40	Each	1	\$10.40
	226984	Extension Cord, 25' with 3 Outlet Power Block	\$43.75	Each	1	\$43.75
	227234	Power Strip	\$23.60	Each	1	\$23.60
	420234	Shop Vac, Portable Wet/Dry	\$75.25	Each	1	\$75.25
Storage	502654	Organizer, Portable 11-46 Compartments	\$31.25	Each	1	\$31.25
	502908	Organizer, Portable 12-62 Compartments	\$40.25	Each	1	\$40.25
Clamping Tools	540151	Clamp, Bar, 12"	\$25.50	Each	2	\$51.00
	540150	Clamp, Bar, 6"	\$23.90	Each	2	\$47.80
	540109	Clamp, C, 6", Quick Grip	\$16.90	Each	2	\$33.80
	540182	Clamp, Spring 2"	\$4.05	Each	2	\$8.10
	540221	Vise, 3" Jaw, Vacuum Base, Swivel & Tilt	\$44.00	Each	1	\$44.00
General Tools	180527	Center Punch, Set, 5pc	\$33.50	Set	1	\$33.50
	100950	File, Hand, 5pc Assortment	\$60.00	Set	2	\$120.00
	100669	Hammer, Ball Pein, 24 oz.	\$23.30	Each	1	\$23.30
	100076	Hammer, Rip Claw, Fiberglass, Cush Grip 16oz	\$15.30	Each	2	\$30.60
	100215	Hex Key Set, SAE & Metric, 20 Piece Set	\$12.90	Set	1	\$12.90
	100579	Mallet, Rubber, Wood Handle 16oz	\$6.00	Each	1	\$6.00
	100396	Nail Set, Squared Head, 1/32", 2/32", 3/32"	\$6.20	Set/3	1	\$6.20
	106992	Pliers, Lineman's, Cushioned 7"	\$8.00	Each	1	\$8.00
	108312	Pliers, Locking, 4", Curved w/Cutter	\$15.10	Each	1	\$15.10
	100653	Pliers, Long Nose, Cushioned Grip 6"	\$7.50	Each	1	\$7.50
	106978	Pliers, Slip Joint 8"	\$6.80	Each	1	\$6.80
	100788	Screwdriver, Nutdriver 6-in -1	\$5.90	Each	2	\$11.80
	104066	Screwdriver, Precision, 7pc set	\$26.25	Set	1	\$26.25
	100573	Wrench, Adjustable 10"	\$13.00	Each	1	\$13.00
100571	Wrench, Adjustable 8"	\$10.10	Each	1	\$10.10	
Measuring Tools	122552	Caliper, Dial, English, Fiberglass 0"-6" Range	\$39.75	Each	1	\$39.75
	380156	Compass, 6"	\$2.65	Each	1	\$2.65
	100301	Rule, Metric, Aluminum 1 Meter, cm Grad	\$4.15	Each	1	\$4.15
	120032	Rule, Tape, Chromed Case 1"x25'	\$10.80	Each	2	\$21.60
	100578	Square, Combination 12" Blade, 8th,16th,32nd	\$11.40	Each	1	\$11.40

Orders shipping to Alaska and Hawaii will have "beyond charges" prepaid and added to your invoice.